BARSHI

TALUKA HEAD QUARTER

DISTANCE FROM DISTRICT HEADQUARTER
TALUKA AREA

TOTAL POPULATION (AS PER 2001 CENSUS)
TOTAL MALE POPULATION

TOTAL FEMALE POPULATION
POPULATION DENSITY

SEX RATIO

NO. OF VILLAGES

NO. OF REVENUE CIRCLES

NO. OF SAJJAS

AVERAGE RAINFALL

NEIGHBOURING DISTRICT

PLACES OF INTEREST

- BARSHI

- 72 KMS.

- 1433.1 SQ. KMS.
- 340831

- 176709

- 164122

- 238

- 929

- 138

-9

-58

- 594.8 MM

- OSMANABAD

- BARSHI — RELIGIOUS PLACE



